Pipe And Valve Identification
A comprehensive collection of pipe and valve marking
supplies, tools and identification systems.
P
ip
e
 M

•	Supplied on a coated backing material that makes handling and installation easy
•	Recommended to use Directional Flow Arrow Tape to indicate flow direction
Style and Size ChartHow to order:
1. Choose the desired pipe
marker legend below.
2. Replace the asterisk (*) with
the style code from the chart
on the right (1, 1HV, 3C or 4)
to indicate your desired pipe
marker size and style.
(Example: Air = 7005-3C)
Style Code
Outside
Diameter
Letter
Height Style Description Style Example
Style: 1 21⁄2” to 77⁄8” 2” One 2-1⁄4” x 14” marker per card
Style: 1HV 8” or greater 3-1⁄2” One 4” x 24” marker per card
Style: 3C less than 3⁄4” 1⁄2” Three 2-1⁄4” x 2-3⁄4” markers per
card plus 8 strips of Arrow Tape
Style: 4 3⁄4” to 23⁄8” 3⁄4” Four 1-1⁄8” x 7” markers per card
Catalog
Number Legend
Bkgd
Color
7005 –* AIR Yellow
7006 –* AIR Blue
7007 –* AIR Green
7010 –* AIR SUPPLY Blue
7014 –* AMMONIA Yellow
7015 –* ARGON Green
7017 –* ASBESTOS FREE Blue
7018 –* ASBESTOS FREE INSULATION Blue
7019 –* ASBESTOS INSULATION Yellow
7025 –* BLANK Yellow
7045 –* CHILLED WATER Green
7046 –* CHILLED WATER RETURN Green
7047 –* CHILLED WATER SUPPLY Green
7054 –* CITY WATER Green
7055 –* COLD WATER Green
7058 –* COMPRESSED AIR Yellow
7059 –* COMPRESSED AIR Green
7060 –* COMPRESSED AIR Blue
7061 –* CONDENSATE Yellow
7062 –* CONDENSATE DRAIN Yellow
7063 –* CONDENSATE DRAIN Green
7065 –* CONDENSATE RETURN Yellow
7067 –* CONDENSER WATER Green
7068 –* CONDENSER WATER RETURN Green
7069 –* CONDENSER WATER SUPPLY Green
7070 –* COOLING WATER Green
7071 –* COOLING WATER RETURN Green
7073 –* DEIONIZED WATER Green
7084 –* DOMESTIC COLD WATER Green
7086 –* DOMESTIC COLD WATER SUPPLY Green
7087 –* DOMESTIC HOT WATER Yellow
7088 –* DOMESTIC HOT WATER RETURN Yellow
Catalog
Number Legend
Bkgd
Color
7089 –* DOMESTIC HOT WATER SUPPLY Yellow
7090 –* DRAIN Green
7107 –* FIRE AUTO SPRINKLERS Red
7110 –* FIRE PROTECTION WATER Red
7115 –* FUEL OIL Yellow
7119 –* GAS Yellow
7121 –* GLYCOL Yellow
7122 –* GLYCOL RETURN Yellow
7123 –* GLYCOL SUPPLY Yellow
7125 –* HEATING RETURN Yellow
7127 –* HEATING SUPPLY Yellow
7128 –* HEATING WATER Yellow

4153 – * WASTE WATER Green
4155 – * WATER Green
How to order:
1. Choose the desired pipe marker legend below.
2. Replace the asterisk (*) with the style code (A, B, C, D, F, G or H) from the size charts
below to indicate your desired pipe marker size and style. (Example: Air = 4001-H)
P
ip
e
 M
a
rk
e
rs
Pipe Markers
71-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com
OSHA Federal Regulation 29 CFR 1910.261
“Pulp, Paper and Paperboard Mills” - This regulation applies to plants where pulp, paper and paperboard are converted.
“All chlorine, caustic and acid lines shall be marked for positive identification in accordance with ASME (ANSI) Standard A13.1.
High Performance Pipe Markers
High Performance Pipe Markers Style and Size Chart HPHV Pipe Markers Style and Size Chart
Style Code Outside Dia. Letter Height Max Char.
Style: 0 1/2” to 1-3/8” 1/2” 22
Style: I 1-1/2” to 2-3/8” 3/4” 13
Style: II 2-1/2” to 7-7/8” 1-1/4” 13
Style Code Outside Dia. Letter Height Max Char.
Style: HPHV 8” or larger 3-1/2” 16
Catalog
Number Legend
Bkgd
Color
5600 – * (BLANK LABEL) Blue
5601 – * (BLANK LABEL) Green
5602 – * (BLANK LABEL) Red
5603 – * (BLANK LABEL) Yellow
5609 – * 60# STEAM Yellow
5614 – * 150# STEAM Yellow
5625 – * AIR Blue
5631 – * anhydrous ammonia Yellow
5634 – * BLACK LIQUOR Yellow
5636 – * BOILER BLOWDOWN Yellow
5637 – * BOILER FEED WATER Yellow
5643 – * CAUSTIC Yellow
5645 – * CHEMICAL FEED Yellow
5646 – * CHILLED WATER Green
5647 – * CHILLED WATER RETURN Green
5648 – * CHILLED WATER SUPPLY Green
5655 – * CITY WATER Green
5660 – * COMPRESSED AIR Blue
5661 – *    COMPRESSED AIR Yellow
5662 – * CONDENSATE Yellow
5663 – * CONDENSATE DRAIN Green
5664 – * CONDENSATE RETURN Yellow
5665 – * CONDENSER WATER RETURN Green
5668 – * COOLING WATER Green
5672 – * DEMIN. WATER Green
5673 – * DOMESTIC COLD WATER Green
5675 – * DOMESTIC HOT WATER Yellow
Catalog
Number Legend
Bkgd
Color
5676 – * DOMESTIC HOT WATER RETURN Yellow
5678 – * DRAIN Green
5679 – * DRAIN Yellow
5688 – * FIRE PROTECTION Red
5689 – * FIRE PROTECTION WATER Red
5690 – * FLOOR DRAIN Yellow
5691 – * FOUL CONDENSATE Yellow
5694 – * #6 FUEL OIL Yellow
5695 – * FUEL OIL Yellow
5696 – * FUEL OIL RETURN Yellow

•	Pre-coiled for easy wrap-around installation on
pipe up to 7-7⁄8” in diameter
How to order:
1. Choose the desired pipe marker legend below.
2. Replace the asterisk (*) with the style code (0, I, II, or HPHV) from the size charts below
to indicate your desired pipe marker size and style. (Example: Air = 4001-H)
B-681/B-883 High Performance,
High Visibility (HPHV) Markers
•	 Ideal for pipes 8” and larger in diameter
•	Overlaminated graphics are factory applied to a fiberglass
plastic carrier
•	Easy strap-on installation of fiberglass plastic carrier
•	 Includes two Heavy-Duty Mounting Clips that apply to pipe
using Continuous Stainless Steel Strapping (sold separately)
P
ip
e
 M
a
rk
e
rs
Pipe Markers
8
Stock IIAR Pipe Markers
•	Recommended for use in labeling ammonia
piping and its contents
•	Choose the material that best meets your
application requirements: High Performance
Polyester or Indoor/Outdoor Self-Sticking Vinyl
•	Meets IIAR Standard
A uniform method of pipe identification, such as this one utilizing IIAR Pipe Markers,
helps create a safer, more productive work environment.
High Performance Polyester
Catalog #
B-689
Size I
B-689
Size II
B-681/B-883
HPHV IIAR Abbreviation Physical State Pressure Level Legend
57960 57980 59919 BD VAP LOW Ammonia
57961 57981 59920 CD LIQ HIGH Ammonia
57962 57982 59921 DC LIQ HIGH Ammonia
57963 57983 59922 ES VAP LOW Ammonia
58014 58017 59982 EQ LIQ/VAP LOW Ammonia
57964 57984 59923 HG VAP HIGH Ammonia
57965 57985 59924 HGD VAP HIGH Ammonia
57966 57986 59925 HPL LIQ HIGH Ammonia
57967 57987 59926 HSD VAP HIGH Ammonia
57968 57988 59927 HSS VAP LOW Ammonia
57969 57989 59928 HTRL LIQ LOW Ammonia
57970 57990 59929 HTRS LIQ/VAP LOW Ammonia
57971 57991 59930 HTS VAP LOW Ammonia
57972 57992 59931 LIC LIQ HIGH Ammonia
57973 57993 59932 LSS VAP LOW Ammonia
57974 57994 59933 LTRL LIQ LOW Ammonia
57975 57995 59934 LTRS LIQ/VAP LOW Ammonia
57976 57996 59935 LTS VAP LOW Ammonia
58012 58015 59980 PO LIQ LOW Ammonia
58013 58016 59981 PU LIQ HIGH Ammonia
57977 57997 59936 RV VAP HIGH Ammonia
57978 57998 59937 TSR LIQ/VAP HIGH Ammonia
57979 57999 59938 TSS LIQ HIGH Ammonia
58000 58006 59939 BLANK LIQ HIGH Ammonia
58001 58007 59940 BLANK VAP HIGH Ammonia
58002 58008 59941 BLANK LIQ/VAP HIGH Ammonia
58003 58009 59942 BLANK LIQ LOW Ammonia
58004 58010 59943 BLANK VAP LOW Ammonia
58005 58011 59944 BLANK LIQ/VAP LOW Ammonia
Self-Sticking Asbestos Warning
Pipe Markers